

Crook County Planning Commission

Crook County Meeting Room, 320 NE Court Street, Prineville OR 97754

1/22/2025, at 4:00 PM

Agenda

Minutes

- October 9, 2024
- October 23, 2024
- November 13, 2024

Final Decision

None

Public Hearing

None

Work Session

• Update on the Department of Defense grant program work.

Other Business

• Community Development Updates

Documents are available on the <u>Planning Commission Website</u>, by calling 541-447-3211 or emailing <u>plan@crookcountyor.gov</u>.

Members of the public and media are welcome to attend in person or via Zoom.

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://crookcountyor.zoom.us/j/95426381677?pwd=MWVjeExhZXZjcUNEZWZsMzFMRDILQT09 Meeting ID: 954 2638 1677 Passcode: 388733

Join the meeting by phone:

Dial the following number (1-253-215-8782) Meeting Number 954 2638 1677 Passcode 388733

For questions, contact Crook County Planning at (541) 447-3211 Opt. 1 or email plan@crookcountyor.gov.

Crook County encourages persons with disabilities to participate in all programs and activities. This event/location is accessible to people with disabilities. If you need accommodation to make participation possible, please call (541)447-3211.